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TableE.—Return of
Lands

purchased
from
1st

April,
1916,
to

31st
March, 1917—continued.

!

]

Area
taken

Possession
of
during

Year
and
Amount
paid.

Area approxi
:

mately
not

yet
takenPossession of.

*

Name
of

Owner.

Name
of

Estate.

Locality.

Price perAcre.

Mode
of Acquisition.

Name

I

i

Area.
|

Paid
for

Land,
&c.

Marlborough.

Erina....Wairau
Valley

£

s.
d. ..550:

By

agreement..
Erina

Acres. 7,533Acres. 7,533

£ 39,550£ 39,550
Acres.Acres.

Watts,
E.
M.

'

•

i

Ross,
D. Hamilton,

6.
I.,
and
others

Brav.
J.

Wills,
D...Elworthy,

H.
J.

Verity,
C.
H. Higginbotham,

S.

Baxter,
T... Holley

Bros. McGregor,
F.
L.

Canterbury.

Seaforth. . ..IWashdyke

Clayton.. ..Near
Fairlie Crieklewood

Pareora....Near
Timaru.. Seafieid.. ..Seafield Leeston Burke's

Township Otago.

Clifton....Waiwera

Galloway.. ..Alexandra
South

30
0

0

By

agreement..
Seaforth

2
15
0

„
..Clayton

12
10
0

„
..Crieklewood.. 14
0

0

15
0

0

„..Craigmore

!

(14
10
0)■■]10

10
0
r .-|14

5

0

8

0

0

„..Seafleld

40
0

0

„. .Leeston

..-

,,..Burke

10
0

0

By
agreement..
Clifton ..• ,,..Galloway

J

.315 2.171 1.067840 626 399 640 439 1.327198 61 8,283 5.546 586

15.4485.969 13.334 11.7549.396 5.792 6,722 6.258 10.6187.924 600 93.815 47 93.768 r)it
,457 3.502 Kfi

Q^O

Deduot
apportionment
rates.
Sea

forth
Settlement

93.815 47 93.768

Telford,
W... Campbell,

R.,
and
Sons

(Limited)

Merrivale
No.
1

Land
Settlement
Associa-

tion Merrivale
No.
2

Land
Settlement
Associa-

tion

Southland.

Merrivale
No.
1

Land
Merrivale

Settlement
Associa-
!

tion Merrivale
No.
2

Land
,,

Settlement
Associa-
;

tion

Woodlands Edendale

By

agreement..Merrivale
No.
1

No.
2

11
10
0

„..Lainont
,,..Oteramika

6,132 2,278 1,881 7366.132

58.959 19.006 15.953 8,46658.959

505

Lamont's
Trustees

Stalker
Bros.

4,893 50,1404,893

43.425 595,41943.425
]

505 17.000505

50,140

595,419
17.000

I

I
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